1
DATA SHEET
NETWORK MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
DATA SHEET
Cloud-based management for access points, switches, routers,
security and mobile hotspots
Modern by design
NETGEAR Insight 10.0 transforms cloud-based network

Insight subscription Includes ongoing feature enhancements, AI updates, and platform
improvements
Technical support NETGEAR Sprint Support included in annual contracts
Premium support Premium support options available — see www.netgear.com/business/
services/premium-support/
Mobile app iOS App Store and Google Play — search “NETGEAR Insight”
Web portal insight.netgear.com
Support and service
SKU Product description
NPR1SNG1-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 1 Single Device 1-Year Subscription
NPR1SNG3-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 1 Single Device 3-Year Subscription
NPR1SNG5-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 1 Single Device 5-Year Subscription
NPR5PK1-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 5 Devices Pack 1-Year Subscription
NPR5PK3-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 5 Devices Pack 3-Year Subscription
NPR5PK5-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 5 Devices Pack 5-Year Subscription
NPR10PK1-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 10 Devices Pack 1-Year Subscription
NPR10PK3-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 10 Devices Pack 3-Year Subscription
NPR10PK5-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 10 Devices Pack 5-Year Subscription
NPR25PK1-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 25 Devices Pack 1-Year Subscription
NPR25PK3-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 25 Devices Pack 3-Year Subscription
NPR25PK5-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 25 Devices Pack 5-Year Subscription
NPR50PK1-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 50 Devices Pack 1-Year Subscription
NPR50PK3-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 50 Device Pack 3-Year Subscription
NPR50PK5-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 50 Devices Pack 5-Year Subscription
NPR100PK1-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 100 Devices Pack 1-Year Subscription
NPR100PK3-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 100 Devices Pack 3-Year Subscription
NPR100PK5-10000S Insight Pro Cloud Management 100 Devices Pack 5-Year Subscription
Ordering information
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal
power supplies – not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration at https://www.netgear.com/business/registration within 90 days of
purchase; see https://www.netgear.com/about/warranty for details. Intended for indoor use only.